1110000038177

(Re	equestor's Name))
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phor	ne #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bı	isiness Entity Na	me)
(Do	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100282598271

NOT WELFER

16 FEB 25 PM 2: 15

FILED 16 FEB 25 PM 2: 57

FEB 2 5 2016 T SCHROEDER CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : I20000000195

REFERENCE : 033035 4335239

AUTHORIZATION :
COST LIMIT : A 125.00 kg.

ORDER DATE : February 24, 2016

ORDER TIME : 11:43 AM

ORDER NO. : 033035-005

CUSTOMER NO: 4335239

DOMESTIC FILING

NAME: BLESS UP, LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

_____ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender - EXT. 62956

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJE	Bless Up, LLC			
30 15315		Limited Liabil	ity Company	
The end	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s)) are submitted	for filing.	
Please r	return all correspondence concerning this	matter to the	ollowing:	
	Dennis C. O'Rourke			
		Name of	Person	
	Moritt Hock & Hamroff, LLP			
	·	Firm/Co	mpany	
	400 Garden City Plaza			
		Addr	ess	
	Garden City, New York 11530			
	Dorourke@moritthock.com	City/State an	d Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to be u	sed for future a	nnual report notification)	
For furth	er information concerning this matter, ple	ease call:		
	Dennis O'Rourke	516 (873-2000	
	Name of Person	\ 	Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclose	d is a check for the following amount:			
	Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	LCertifi	20 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, ed Copy al copy is enclosed) Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	i)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:			
The name of the Limited Liability Company	is:		
Bless Up, LLC			
(Must end with the wor	ds "Limited Liability C	Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:			
The mailing address and street address of the	principal office of the	Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Ac	ldress:	Mailing Ac	<u>idress</u> :
c/o Bless Up, LLC		c/o Bless Up, LLC	
15180 South River Drive		15180 South River Drive	
Miami, Florida 33169		Miami, Florida 33169	
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve another business entity with an active Florid The name and the Florida street address of the server of the company cannot serve another business entity with an active Florida street address of the company cannot serve another business entity with an active Florida street address of the company cannot serve another business entity with an active Florida street address of the company cannot serve another business entity with an active Florida street address of the company cannot serve another business entity with an active Florida street address of the company cannot serve another business entity with an active Florida street address of the company cannot serve another business entity with an active Florida street address of the company cannot serve another business entity with an active Florida street address of the company cannot serve and the Florida street address of the company cannot serve and the company cannot serve and the Florida street address of the company cannot serve and company cann	a registration.)	r ou musi designate un	marriage of
Corporati	on Service Company		
	Name		
1201 Hay	s Street		
	treet address (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	
Tallahass	ee FL	32301	
	City State	Zip	
Having been named as registered agent and to place designated in this certificate, I hereby acc further agree to comply with the provisions of a am familiar with and accept the obligations of i	cept the appointment as ill statutes relating to the my position as registered. Registered agent (CONTI.)	registered agent and agree to a e proper and complete perform d agent as provided for in Chap S Signature (REQUIRED)	act in this capacity. I ance of my duties, and I
	Page	I of 2	
			14 se 16

FILED

16 FEB 25 PH 2: 57

SEGRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Khaled Khaled
	15180 South River Drive
	Miami, Florida 33169
AMBR	Andre Lyon
	15180 South River Drive
	Miami, Florida 33169
AMBR	Marcello Valenzano
	15180 South River Drive
	Miami, Florida 33169

(Use attachment if necessary) _. (OPTIONAL) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. **REQUIRED SIGNATURE** Signature of a member of an authorized representative of a member.

This document is executed in accordance with section 805.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Corey R. Katz Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional) Page 2 of 2